74
74
Is
su
e
 1
.2
01

me min.
kg
me max.
kg
Min. Return
Force
N
Max. Return
Force
N
Max. Side
Load Angle
°
Weight
kg
CB63-100EU 100 420 288 192 16 000 1 510 128 000 1 700 18 500 3.5 12.7
CB63-200EU 200 700 468 292 32 000 3 020 256 000 1 700 24 000 3 16.7
CB63-300EU 300 980 648 392 48 000 4 540 384 000 1 700 27 000 2.5 20.8
CB63-400EU 400 1 260 828 492 64 000 6 050 512 000 1 700 29 000 2 24.8
CB63-500EU 500 1 540 1 008 592 80 000 7 560 640 000 1 700 30 000 1.5 28.8
1 The correct effective weight range for your application will be calculated by ACE and should fall within this band.
Special options: Special oils, special flanges, additional corrosion protection etc. available on request.
76
76

me min.
kg
me max.
kg
Min. Return
Force
N
Max. Return
Force
N
Max. Side
Load Angle
°
Weight
kg
CB100-200EU 200 735 495 320 80 000 7 560 640 000 4 500 44 000 4 42.5
CB100-300EU 300 1 005 665 420 120 000 11 340 960 000 4 500 56 000 3.5 50.8
CB100-400EU 400 1 275 835 520 160 000 15 120 1 280 000 4 500 65 000 3 59.1
CB100-500EU 500 1 545 1 005 620 200 000 18 900 1 600 000 4 500 71 000 2.5 67.5
CB100-600EU 600 1 815 1 175 720 240 000 22 680 1 920 000 4 500 76 000 2 75.8
1 The correct effective weight range for your application will be calculated by ACE and should fall within this band.
Special options: Special oils, special flanges, additional corrosion protection etc. available on request.
77
77

me min.
kg
me max.
kg
Min. Return
Force
N
Max. Return
Force
N
Max. Side
Load Angle
°
Weight
kg
CB160-400EU 400 1 400 940 600 240 000 22 700 1 920 000 11 000 71 000 4 154.6
CB160-600EU 600 2 000 1 340 800 360 000 34 000 2 880 000 11 000 71 000 3 188
CB160-800EU 800 2 600 1 740 1 000 480 000 45 400 3 840 000 11 000 71 000 2 221.3
1 The correct effective weight range for your application will be calculated by ACE and should fall within this band.
Special options: Special oils, special flanges, additional corrosion protection etc. available on request.